SYLVANIA

Click Square Diffusers
Cover E9 click 3m opal
0022633

Product features

e A click diffuser made of acrylic thermoplastic (PP). Operating temperature: -15 - 85 [°C]. IK rating: 08.
UV resistant. Fire hazard certificate according to IEC 60695-2-11. Compatible with the following
profiles: Profile deep wide surface 30 CDE-9/T (0022608), Profile shallow wide surface 30 CDE-9/T
(0022609). Transparency level 70%.

JgK C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Cover E9 click 3m opal

Technology Accessory
Housing Aluminium
General application Retail

ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4278044
Warranty 3 years
Housing colour Silver

Product EAN number 5410288226330

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name

Cover E9 click 3m opal

Technology Accessory
Housing Aluminium
General application Retail
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4278044
Warranty 3 years
Physical data

Housing colour Silver
Diffuser finish Opal
Diffuser material PMMA Acrylic
Nominal Product Length (mm) 3000
Nominal Product Width (mm) 334
Nominal Product Height (mm) 26.3
Weight (kg) 0.02
Packaging

Single packaging type Carton

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Aug 2022

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

Click Square Diffusers
Cover E9 click 3m opal
0022633

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Aug 2022

5410288226330
300.0

3.0

2.0
05410288226330
20

305.0

16.0

16.0

Page 2 of 2



