

# Click Square Diffusers Cover E9 click 3m opal

0022633



#### **Product features**

A click diffuser made of acrylic thermoplastic (PP). Operating temperature: -15 - 85 [°C]. IK rating: 08. UV resistant. Fire hazard certificate according to IEC 60695-2-11. Compatible with the following profiles: Profile deep wide surface 30 CDE-9/T (0022608), Profile shallow wide surface 30 CDE-9/T (0022609). Transparency level 70%.

## CA C€

#### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Cover E9 click 3m opal
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
	Retail
General application	
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278044
Warranty	3 years
Housing colour	Silver
Product EAN number	5410288226330

#### **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	Cover E9 click 3m opal
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278044
Warranty	3 years
Physical data	
Housing colour	Silver
Diffuser finish	Opal
Diffuser material	PMMA Acrylic
Nominal Product Length (mm)	3000
Nominal Product Width (mm)	33.4
Nominal Product Height (mm)	26.3
Weight (kg)	0.02
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton



### Click Square Diffusers Cover E9 click 3m opal 0022633

Product EAN number	5410288226330
Packaging single length / height (cm)	300.0
Packaging single width (cm)	3.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	2.0
DUN14 (outer)	05410288226330
Units per outer package	20
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	305.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	16.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	16.0

#### **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

